QUANTITY PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION BAG NUMBER BAG DESCRIPTION LIST

4.000 K1000-06 967 TIP LENS HARDWARE ALL Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 A3135-017-24A WASHER, TINNERMAN #8 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 A-406-1-PC AIL OTBRD BRKHT 803-2 AIL ATTACH HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 A-406-PC AIL OTBRD BRKHT 863-3 ELECTRIC FLAP HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 A-407-L-PC AIL INBRD BRKHT 803-2 AIL ATTACH HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 A-407-R-PC AIL INBRD BRKHT 803-2 AIL ATTACH HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AB4-187X1 1/4X3 AL BAR 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN23-10 CLEVIS BOLT 852-1 MISC NUTS AND BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN23-11 CLEVIS BOLT 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN24-31 CLEVIS BOLT 852-1 MISC NUTS AND BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN310-3 NUT, CASTLE 3 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 AN310-3 NUT, CASTLE 3 849 AN-4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN310-3 NUT, CASTLE 3/16 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
6.000 AN310-4 NUT, CASTLE 495 SEAT BELT HW RV-4/8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

9.000 AN310-4 NUT, CASTLE 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN310-4 NUT, CASTLE 865 STRAP & HW, REAR SB Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

3.000 AN310-5 NUT, CASTLE 5 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 AN310-6 NUT, CASTLE 851-2 AN6, 7 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN310-6 NUT, CASTLE 3/8 496 FULL SWIVEL CONVERSN RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
4.000 AN310-6 NUT, CASTLE 3/8 851-3 8 ENG MNT HWR RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 AN3-10A BOLT 617-1 MISC. EMP BOLTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 AN3-10A BOLT 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN3-10A BOLT 803-2 AIL ATTACH HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN3-10A BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 AN3-10A BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN3-11 BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN3-11A BOLT 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 AN3-12 BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

3.000 AN3-12A BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN3-13A BOLT 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 AN3-13A BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN3-14A BOLT 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN3-14A BOLT 803-2 AIL ATTACH HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

3.000 AN3-14A BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN316-4R NUT, THIN JAM 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 AN316-4R NUT, THIN JAM 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN316-4R NUT, THIN JAM 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 AN316-5R NUT, THIN JAM 5 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

7.000 AN316-6R NUT, THIN JAM 3/8 618 WASHERS & NUTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 AN316-6R NUT, THIN JAM 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 AN316-6R NUT, THIN JAM 851-2 AN6, 7 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 AN3-17A BOLT 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN3-21A BOLT 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN3-4A BOLT 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

11.000 AN3-4A BOLT 803-2 AIL ATTACH HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

35.000 AN3-4A BOLT Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN3-5 BOLT Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN3-5A BOLT 617-1 MISC. EMP BOLTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
8.000 AN3-5A BOLT 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

30.000 AN3-5A BOLT Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN3-5A BOLT 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN364-428 NUT, STOP SHEAR 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007




2.000 AN364-428 NUT, STOP SHEAR 868-1 FINISH -8 MISC HW RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
6.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP 10-32 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
11.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP 10-32 618 WASHERS & NUTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP 10-32 801-2 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
6.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP MS21044N3 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

150.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP MS21044N3 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP 10-32 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN365-1032 NUT, STOP 10-32 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4-28 618 WASHERS & NUTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
8.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

18.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4-28 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

12.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4-28 999 CONVERTS 8A TO 8 FUSE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN365-428 NUT, STOP 1/4-28 873 AXLE MOUNT HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
4.000 AN365-524 NUT, STOP 5/16-24 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN365-624A NUT, STOP 3/8 851-2 AN6, 7 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

3.000 AN365-632A NUT, STOP 6 853-1 6-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

12.000 AN365-632A NUT, STOP 6-32 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 AN365-720A NUT, STOP 7 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN365-720A NUT, STOP 7-20 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

50.000 AN365-832A NUT, STOP 8 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 AN365-832A NUT, STOP 8-32 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
15.000 AN3-6A BOLT Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 AN3-7A BOLT 617-1 MISC. EMP BOLTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 AN3-7A BOLT 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN3-7A BOLT Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN4-10A BOLT 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN4-11 BOLT 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

12.000 AN4-11A BOLT 999 CONVERTS 8A TO 8 FUSE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN4-12A BOLT 617-1 MISC. EMP BOLTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
3.000 AN4-12A BOLT 849 AN-4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN4-13A BOLT 849 AN-4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN4-14A BOLT 617-1 MISC. EMP BOLTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 AN4-14A BOLT 849 AN-4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN4-22A BOLT 873 AXLE MOUNT HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN4-25 BOLT 849 AN-4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.020 AN426AD3-3 RIVETS (LB) 990 AN426AD3-3 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.350 AN426AD3-3.5 RIVETS (LB) 402-1 AN426AD3-3.5 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.100 AN426AD3-3.5 RIVETS (LB) 952 AN426AD3-3.5 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.100 AN426AD3-4 RIVETS (LB) 403 AN426AD3-4 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.030 AN426AD3-4 RIVETS (LB) 871 GEAR LEG FAIRING HW-8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
0.040 AN426AD3-4 RIVETS (LB) 872 COWL HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
0.010 AN426AD3-4 RIVETS (LB) 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
0.040 AN426AD3-4 RIVETS (LB) 1953 AN426AD3-4 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.010 AN426AD3-4.5 RIVET 1916 AN426AD3-4.5 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.030 AN426AD3-4.5 RIVETS (LB) 805 AN426AD3-4.5 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.020 AN426AD3-4.5 RIVET 868-1 FINISH -8 MISC HW RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
0.030 AN426AD3-4.5 RIVET 872 COWL HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
0.030 AN426AD3-5 RIVETS (LB) 621A AN426AD3-5 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN426AD3-5 RIVETS (LB) 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
0.020 AN426AD3-6 RIVETS (LB) 831 AN426AD3-6 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.020 AN426AD3-6 RIVET 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007




0.010 AN426AD3-7 RIVETS (LB) 832 AN426AD3-7 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN426AD3-8 RIVETS (LB) 833 AN426AD3-8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN426AD4-14 RIVETS (LB) 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN426AD4-5 RIVETS (LB) 807 AN426ADA4-5 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.020 AN426AD4-6 RIVETS (LB) 1906 AN426AD4-6 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.010 AN426AD4-6 RIVETS (LB) Q-851 AN426ADA4-6 & AN470AD4-6 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN426AD4-6 RIVETS (LB) 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
0.020 AN426AD4-7 RIVETS (LB) 1907 AN426ADA4-7 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.020 AN426AD4-7 RIVETS (LB) Q-852 AN426AD4-7 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.020 AN426AD4-7 RIVETS (LB) 498 AIL BRKT HDWR/BEARING Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN426AD4-9 RIVETS (LB) 839 AN426AD4-9 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN4-32A BOLT 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN43B13A EYE BOLT (OTT BRO) 852-1 MISC NUTS AND BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

7.000 AN4-4A BOLT 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN4-5 BOLT 865 STRAP & HW, REAR SB Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN4-5A BOLT 868-1 FINISH -8 MISC HW RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN4-5A BOLT 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN4-6 BOLT 495 SEAT BELT HW RV-4/8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

3.000 AN4-6 BOLT 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN4-6A BOLT 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN4-7 BOLT 495 SEAT BELT HW RV-4/8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN470AD3-4 RIVETS (LB) 815 AN470AD3-4 & AD4-12 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN470AD4-11 RIVETS (LB) 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.020 AN470AD4-11 RIVET 498 AIL BRKT HDWR/BEARING Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN470AD4-12 RIVETS (LB) 815 AN470AD3-4 & AD4-12 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.060 AN470AD4-4 RIVET 1908 AN470AD4-4 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.100 AN470AD4-4 RIVETS (LB) 404 AN470AD4-4 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.100 AN470AD4-5 RIVET 405 AN470AD4-5 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.100 AN470AD4-5 RIVETS (LB) 405 AN470AD4-5 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.150 AN470AD4-6 RIVET 427 AN470AD4-6 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.020 AN470AD4-6 RIVETS (LB) Q-851 AN426AD4-6 & AN470AD4-6 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.040 AN470AD4-7 RIVET 478 AN470ADA4-7 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.080 AN470AD4-7 RIVETS (LB) 841 AN470AD4-7 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

0.010 AN470AD4-8 RIVET 822 AN470AD4-8 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
0.020 AN470AD4-9 RIVET 498 AIL BRKT HDWR/BEARING Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 AN4-7A BOLT 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN4-7A BOLT 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN490HT11P-SDM 0.6 ROD END VA-115 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN490HT8P MALE ROD END (W-41) 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN4H6A BOLT 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 AN507-6R10 SCREW, FLT HD 6-32 X 5/8 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
7.000 AN507-6R6 SCREW, FLT HD 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
25.000 AN507-6R6 SCREW, FLT HD 814-1 K1000-06/AN507-6R6 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 ANS507-6R8 SCREW, FLT HD 853-1 6-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 AN507-6R8 SCREW, FLT HD 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
25.000 ANS507-6R8 SCREW, FLT HD 868-1 FINISH -8 MISC HW RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
16.000 AN507-6R8 SCREW, FLT HD 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN509-10R16 SCREW, FLT HD STRUCT 801-2 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 AN509-10R24 100 DG FHP MACH SCREW 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
8.000 AN509-10R9 SCREW, FLT HD STRUC Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

40.000 AN509-8R10 SCREW, FLT HD STRUC 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 AN509-8R12 SCREW, FLT HD STRUC 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN509-8R14 SCREW, FLT HD STRUCT 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
200.000 AN509-8R8 SCREW, FLT HD STRUC 828 AN509-8R8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07




60.000 AN509-8R8 SCREW, FLT HD STRUC 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

25.000 AN509-8R8 SCREW, FLT HD STRUCT 868-1 FINISH -8 MISC HW RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 AN509-8R8 SCREW, FLT HD STRUCT 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN5-10 AN BOLT 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

200.000 AN515-8R8 SCREW, ROUND HD 861 AN515-8R8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 AN515-8R8 SCREW, ROUND HD 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
4.000 AN5-17A BOLT 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN525-10R18 SCREW, WASHER HD 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN525-416R14 SCREW, WASHER HD 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
25.000 AN526-632R8 SCREW, TRUSS HD 853-1 6-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN526-8R12 SCREW, TRUSS HD 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 AN526C832R8 SCREW, TRUSS HD SS 872 COWL HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 AN5-7 BOLT 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 ANG6-24 BOLT 851-2 AN6, 7 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 ANG6-24 BOLT 851-3 8 ENG MNT HWR RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 ANG6-30 BOLT 496 FULL SWIVEL CONVERSN RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN7-21A BOLT 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN816-6D NIPPLE, PIPE-TUBE 859-1 -6 FITTINGS AND MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

16.000 AN818-4D NUT, FLARE COUPLING 858 -4 FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN818-4D NUT, FLARE COUPLING 824-2 PITOT HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN818-4D NUT, FLARE COUPLING 875-1 BRAKE HARDWARE -8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 AN818-6D NUT, FLARE COUPLING 859-1 -6 FITTINGS AND MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

16.000 AN819-4D SLEEVE, FLARE COUPL 858 -4 FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN819-4D SLEEVE, FLARE COUPL 824-2 PITOT HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN819-4D SLEEVE, FLARE COUPLING 875-1 BRAKE HARDWARE -8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 AN819-6D SLEEVE, FLARE COUPL 859-1 -6 FITTINGS AND MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN822-4D ELBOW 90 DEG TUBE-P 858 -4 FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN822-4D ELBOW 90 DEG TUBE-PIPE 875-1 BRAKE HARDWARE -8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 AN822-6D ELBOW 90 DEG TUBE-P 859-1 -6 FITTINGS AND MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN823-6D ELBOW 45 DEG TUBE-P 859-1 -6 FITTINGS AND MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN832-4D UNION, BLKHD TUBE-T 858 -4 FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN832-4D UNION, BLKHD TUBE-T 824-2 PITOT HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN833-4D ELBOW, BLKHD TUBE-T 858 -4 FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN837-4D ELBOW, 45 BLK TUBE-T 858 -4 FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN924-4D NUT, BLKHD 858 -4 FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AN924-4D NUT, BLKHD 824-2 PITOT HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN931-6-16 GROMMIET, 3/8 1D, 1" 859-1 -6 FITTINGS AND MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

24.000 AN960-10 WASHER (AN3) 618 WASHERS & NUTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 AN960-10 WASHER (AN3) 801-2 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
10.000 AN960-10 WASHER (AN3) 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

175.000 AN960-10 WASHER (AN3) 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN960-10 WASHER (AN3) 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

10.000 AN960-10L WASHER (032) 3/16 618 WASHERS & NUTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
35.000 AN960-10L WASHER, THIN Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4 618 WASHERS & NUTS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 AN960-416 WASHER 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

30.000 AN960-416 WASHER 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

20.000 AN960-416 WASHER 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 AN960-416 WASHER 495 SEAT BELT HW RV-4/8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

40.000 AN960-416 WASHER 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN960-416 WASHER 865 STRAP & HW, REAR SB Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

16.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

20.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4 868-1 FINISH -8 MISC HW RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007




2.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 AN960-416 WASHER 1/4 873 AXLE MOUNT HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
6.000 AN960-416L WASHER (032) 1/4 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
5.000 AN960-416L WASHER (032) 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

12.000 AN960-416L WASHER (032) 1/4 999 CONVERTS 8A TO 8 FUSE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

3.000 AN960-416L WASHER (032) 1/4 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
10.000 AN960-516 WASHER 5 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 AN960-516 WASHER 5/16 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

12.000 AN960-6 WASHER #6 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
5.000 AN960-616 WASHER 3/8 851-2 AN6, 7 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN960-616 WASHER 3/8 496 FULL SWIVEL CONVERSN RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 AN960-616 WASHER 3/8 851-3 8 ENG MNT HWR RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
30.000 AN960-716 WASHER 7 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN960-716 WASHER 7/16 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

50.000 AN960-8 WASHER #8 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 AN960-8 WASHER #8 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
10.000 AN970-3 WASHER, 7/8 803-2 AIL ATTACH HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN970-3 WASHER, 7/8 OD 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 AN970-4 WASHER 1 1/8 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 AN970-5 WASHER 1 3/8 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 AT6-058 X 3/8 X 2 ALUM TUBE 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 BEARING CM-4M 1/4 X 1/4 ROD END BR 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 BEARING CM-4MS 1/4 X 1/4 ROD END W/ 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 BEARING COM-3-5 LARGE AILERON BEARING 498 AIL BRKT HDWR/BEARING Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 BEARING F3414M 3/16 X 1/4 FEM R/E BE 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 BEARING F3514M 3/16 X 5/16 FEMALE B 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 BEARING M3414M 3/16 X 1/4 MALE RD E 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 BEARING MD3614M 3/16 X 3/8 ROD END 400 BAG OF HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 BEARING MD3614M 3/16 X 3/8 ROD END 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 BEARING MD3616M 3/16 X 3/8M LONG RD END 400 BAG OF HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 BEARING MD3616M 3/16 X 3/8M LONG RD 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 BRAKE MAST CYL SLOT MATCO 8/8A Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 BUSH BR-065X3/8X2 BELLCRANK BUSHING 808 BELLCRANK HWR Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

3.000 BUSHING SB437-4 SNAP-IN 1/41D 7/16 855-1 BUSHINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

12.000 BUSHING SB437-4 SNAP-IN 1/4 1D 7/16 824-2 PITOT HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 BUSHING SB625-8 SNAP-IN 1/2 1D 5/8 855-1 BUSHINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 BUSHING SB750-10 SNAP-IN 5/8 ID 3/4 855-1 BUSHINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 C-654 LATCH FOR RV-8 ONLY 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 C-655 LATCH ARM SPRING 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 C-656 EXTERIOR CANOPY HANDL 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 C-658 NYLON ROLLER F/SL CNP 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 C-661 REAR SLIDER BLOCK 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 C-667 BRASS CANOPY BUSHING 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 C-669 3/81D X 1/20 D X 3/16 TH BR 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 C-670 CANOPY ROLLER BUSHING 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 C-671 PLASTIC CANOPY BUSH 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 C-806 CANOPY ANCHOR BLOCK 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 CAV-110 DRAIN VALVE Q-855 CAV-110 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 DOC RV-8 CENTER CONV8A F-804 TO RV-8 999 CONVERTS 8A TO 8 FUSE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 E-610PP ELEV RE-INF PLATE 609 SPAR RE-INF PLATES RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 E-611PP ELEV RE-INF PLATE 609 SPAR RE-INF PLATES RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
8.000 ES 36152 TERMINAL #20 WR #6 863-3 ELECTRIC FLAP HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 ES 85615-157-1 FLAP MOTOR RV-6/7/8/9 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 ES S338T SWITCH FOR ELECT F 863-3 ELECTRIC FLAP HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07




1.000 F 1/4 PIPE PLUG ALLEN HD PIPE PLUG 487 FUEL VALVE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F 259-N-04 PLASTIC INSERT LO 860-1 BRAKE FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 F 271-N-04X02 TEE 1/4 X 1/4 X 1/8 NP 860-1 BRAKE FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F 69-F-04X02 BRASS ELBOW W/FERR 860-1 BRAKE FITTINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F-445 MOUNTING BLOCK-FLA 863-3 ELECTRIC FLAP HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 F-8102 RDR PDL RELEASE AS 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 F-8103A RDR PDL REL MECH L 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F-8103B RDR PDL LIFTER PLA 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 F-8107-PC RUDDER SLIDE COLLA 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F-857D STRAP, REAR SEAT B 865 STRAP & HW, REAR SB Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F-857E STRAP, REAR SEAT B 865 STRAP & HW, REAR SB Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F-873M BAG DOOR LATCH BLO 855-1 BUSHINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 F-874 RUDDER PDL SLIDE B 855-1 BUSHINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 FUEL VALVE 4 WAY VALVE V407P 487 FUEL VALVE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 HS-411APP-PC HINGE BRACKET 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
1.000 HS-411BPP-PC HINGE BRACKET 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 HS-412PP-PC HINGE BRACKET 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 HS-413PP-PC HINGE BRACKET 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 HW 212-12 PLATENUT (COWL) 872 COWL HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 HW 2600-3W CAMLOCK FSTNR (COWL) 872 COWL HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 HW 2600-LW LOCKWASHER (COWL) 872 COWL HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
30.000 K1000-06 PLATENUT 6-32 853-1 6-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

25.000 K1000-06 PLATENUT 6-32 814-1 K1000-06/AN507-6R6 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

16.000 K1000-06 PLATENUT 6-32 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
6.000 K1000-08 PLATENUT 8-32 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

200.000 K1000-08 PLATENUT 8-32 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 K1000-08 PLATENUT 8-32 872 COWL HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
8.000 K1000-08 PLATENUT 8-32 870 WHL FAIRING HW PRFLT RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
10.000 K1000-3 PLATENUT 10-32 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 K1000-4 PLATENUT 1/4-28 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

7.000 K1000-4 PLATENUT 1/4-28 848 AN4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

7.000 K1000-6 PLATENUT 3/8-24 414 K1000-6 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
7.000 K1100-06 PLATENUT-C-SUNK 6-32 615 MISC. EMP HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
60.000 K1100-08 PLATENUT-C-SUNK 8- 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

50.000 K1100-08 PLATENUT-C-SUNK 8- Q-760 K1100-08 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MK1000-428 MINIATURE PLATENUT 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 MS16562-30 ROLLER PIN 3/32 X 1 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 MS20392-2C53 CLEVIS BOLT 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 MS20392-3C21 CLEVIS PIN 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS21042-3 1032 ALL METAL L/N 852-1 MISC NUTS AND BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 MS21042-4 ALL METAL LOCK NUT 849 AN-4 BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS21051-L08 832 SINGLE LUG P/N 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS21051-L3 10-32 ONE LUG P/NU Q-854-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS21053-L08 100 DG CS S/LPLT 854-1 8-32 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 MS21083-N8 SELF LOCK NUT 1/2" Q-857 FULL SWIVEL HORN & ARM Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS21919DG10 CUSHIONED CLAMP 875-1 BRAKE HARDWARE -8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 MS21919DG4 1/4" CUSHION CLAMP 857 CLAMPS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS21919DG4 1/4" CUSHIONED CLAMP 875-1 BRAKE HARDWARE -8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
6.000 MS21919WDG6 3/8" CUSHION CLAMP 857 CLAMPS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS24665-132 COTTER PIN 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

25.000 MS24665-132 COTTER PIN 864 COTTER PINS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

5.000 MS24665-132 COTTER PINS 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
4.000 MS24665-151 COTTER PIN 847-1 AN3 HARDWARE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 MS24665-208 COTTER PIN - CLEVI 495 SEAT BELT HW RV-4/8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07




2.000 MS24665-208 COTTER PIN - CLEVI 850-3 WING ATTACH HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

15.000 MS24665-208 COTTER PIN - CLEVI 864 COTTER PINS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS24665-208 COTTER PIN - CLEVI 865 STRAP & HW, REAR SB Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 MS24665-283 COTTER PIN 851-3 8 ENG MNT HWR RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 MS24665-300 COTTER PIN 496 FULL SWIVEL CONVERSN RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
10.000 MS24665-302 COTTER PIN 864 COTTER PINS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 MS24665-359 COTTER PIN 873 AXLE MOUNT HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 MS27183-17 1/2 1D X 1.250 OD WASHER Q-857 FULL SWIVEL HORN & ARM Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 N RIVET BSPQ-5-4 POP RIVET 623 N RIVET BSPQ-5-4 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
8.000 NAS1304-50 HEXHD CLTOL B 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

8.000 NAS1307-50 HEX HD CLTOL B 827-3 WING CARRYTHROUGH HW Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 NAS6206-27 BOLT, TENSION 3/8-24 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 NAS679A6 ALL METAL LOCK 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 NUT TINNERMAN 1/4 - 852-1 MISC NUTS AND BOLTS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 R-606PP RUDDER RE-INF PLATE 609 SPAR RE-INF PLATES RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
1.000 R-607PP RUDDER RE-INF PLATE 609 SPAR RE-INF PLATES RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
1.000 R-608PP RUDDER RE-INF PLATE 609 SPAR RE-INF PLATES RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
85.000 RIVET AACQ-4-4 CANOPY PLEXIGLASS RIVETS 905 CANOPY RIVETS AACQ-4-4 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
90.000 RIVET AD-41-ABS POP RIVET 410 AD-41-ABS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
6.000 RIVET CR3212-4-6 CHERRY RIVET FL Q-497-2 FLAP BRACE POP RIVETS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

150.000 RIVET CS4-4 POP RIVET 411 CS4-4 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
200.000 RIVET CS4-4 POP RIVET Q-495 CS4-4 E114 W82 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

70.000 RIVET CS4-4 POP RIVET 867-6 CANOPY -8/8A HDWRE RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
12.000 RIVET LP4-3 POP RIVET 624 RIVET LP4-3 RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
100.000 RIVET LP4-3 POP RIVET 812 LP4-3 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

14.000 RIVET MK-319-BS POP RIVET 625-1 MSP-42, MK-319-BS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
12.000 RIVET MSP-42 REPL MD-42-BS 625-1 MSP-42, MK-319-BS RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
60.000 RIVET MSP-42 POP RIVET Q-853 MSP-42 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

80.000 RIVET MSP-42 POP RIVET Q-497-2 FLAP BRACE POP RIVETS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 SPRING 13/32X1 COM COMPRESSION SPRING 869 ADJ RUD PEDAL -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 SPRING LC-023AB-11 FSTW SPRING (LONG) Q-857 FULL SWIVEL HORN & ARM Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 TOOL 3" CUTTING DISC NORTON CUTTING DISCK 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 VA-101 THREADED INSERT 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 VA-105A TAIL WHL STEERING SPR 489 TW STRNG SPG SET (2) RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 VA-105B 1.5' HW SASH CHAIN 489 TW STRNG SPG SET (2) RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
4.000 VA-105C TL WHL ST SPRNG CLIP 489 TW STRNG SPG SET (2) RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
2.000 VA-106 AXLE NUT 873 AXLE MOUNT HW -8 RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 VA-107 BRAKE RESERVOIR AL 670 RESERVOIR, BRAKE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 VA-111 F-ROD END (W-416) 802-3 WING BEARINGS & MISC Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 VA-146 FLANGE BEARING 400 BAG OF HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
1.000 VA-146 FLANGE BEARING 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 VA-154S STEERING ARM, STEEL Q-857 FULL SWIVEL HORN & ARM Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 VS-410PP-PC HINGE BRACKET 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 VS-411PP-PC HINGE BRACKET 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 VS-412PP-PC HINGE BRACKET 616-PC EMP HNG BRKT, P-COAT RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
4.000 WASHER 062 25783054 HARDENED GR 8 WASHER 856-2 LANDING GEARKIT -8 Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

6.000 WASHER 5702-75-60 STEEL WASHER FOR A 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 WASHER 5702-95-30 PLATED STL WASHER AN4 400 BAG OF HARDWARE RV-8/8A EMPENNAGE HARDWARE LIST - 05/21/02
2.000 WASHER 5702-95-30 STEEL WASHER FOR A 862-2 FUSE BEARINGS Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 WD-102 AXLE WITH TAIL FORK Q-857 FULL SWIVEL HORN & ARM Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000 WD-102C FSTW KEY SLIDE Q-857 FULL SWIVEL HORN & ARM Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

2.000 WD-644-PC CANOPY ROLLER 876-1 CANOPY HARDWARE 8/8A RV-8/8A FINISH KIT HARDWARE BAG LIST - 09/04/2007
1.000 WIRE #18 X 20' #18 X 20' WIRE 863-3 ELECTRIC FLAP HDWRE Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

4.000 AN507C632R8 967 TIP LENS HARDWARE ALL Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07




0.010

AN426AD3-5

967

TIP LENS HARDWARE ALL

Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07

1.000

DOC W/TIP LENS 7/9

967

TIP LENS HARDWARE ALL

Q 8 HARDWARE - 08/28/07




